
kotłownia
0.18
A21,37 m2

Recepcja
0.3.1
A48,53 m2 Recepcja

0.3.2
A6,64 m2

komunikacja
0.4
A19,00 m2

Zaplecze
0.5.2
A3,28 m2

biuro
0.12
A4,71 m2

WC
0.8
A17,81 m2

komunikacja
0.6
A14,86 m2

WC
0.2.3
A3,62 m2

WC
0.1.3
A3,61 m2

pom. gosp.
0.7
A2,90 m2

komunikacja
0.17
A20,86 m2

sanitariaty
0.15
A10,50 m2

sauna
0.18
A5,15 m2

sauna
0.14
A10,59 m2

Lokal
0.2.1
A60,98 m2

Lokal
0.1.1
A60,92 m2

Zaplecze
0.1.2
A9,76 m2

Zaplecze
0.2.2
A9,76 m2

Restauracja
0.5.1
A149,52 m2

kuchnia
0.11
A110,93 m2

WC
0.9
A4,80 m2

szatnia
0.10
A6,36 m2

szatnia
0.13
A20,77 m2

basen
0.16
A115,91 m2

pom. gosp
0.4.1
A5,25 m2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11 12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1112

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

2%

4x12,5
x30

H
P25 H

P2
5

HP25

H
P2

5

H
P2

5

HP25

DROGA
NACZYŃ

BRUDNYCH

D
R

O
G

A N
AC

ZYŃ
 

C
ZYSTYC

H

ROZDZIELNIA

MAGAZYN  WARZYW I  OWOCÓW
PRZYGOTOWALNIA  BRUDNA

ST. OBR. WARZYW

ST. OBRÓBKI  RYB

W
Ó

ZE
K

do
SZKŁA

DROGA
POTRAW

ZMYWALNIA

ł

ł ST
. O

BR
ÓB

KI
  M

IĘ
SA

ST. OBRÓBKI  DROBIU

ł

KUCHNIA ZIMNA

JAJKA

CHŁODNIA 

MROŹNIA MAGAZYN  ZASOBÓW

ZMYWARKA Śmieci

E

F

D'

G

J

K

A

4 12 131

D

H

I

2 3 1175

C

A'

B

+0,00


	Arkusze
	Model


